Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160002959063)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone

: (614)280-3338

Fax Number

: (954)208-0845

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fature annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email	Address:	

## Foreign Limited Liability Company

## NR/Wharton Kane Concourse Property Owner LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

22597

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY

DEC - 5 2016

100

TO:

Registration Section

#### **COVER LETTER**

Division	of Corporations							
SUBJECT:	NR/W	harton Kane Con-	eourse Property	Owner LLC				
30B0EC1	Nam	e of Limited Liabili	y Company					
The enclosed "Ap Existence, and ch	oplication by Foreign Limited Liab eck are submitted to register the al	ility Company for sove referenced fo	Authorization oreign limited l	to Transact Business in Florida," lability company to transact busine	Certificate of ess in Florida			
Please return all c	correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the followi	ng:					
_		Elliot Sch	wab					
		Name of P	erson					
_	Sim	pson Thacher & F	Bartlett LLP					
	Firm/Company							
	425 Lexington Avenue, Suite 1710							
Address								
		New York, New Y	ork 10017					
-	City/State and Zip Code							
		nevins@northwoo						
_	E-mail address:	(to be used for futt	re annual report	notification)				
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, pleas	se call:						
	Elliot Schwab	at (	212 )	455-7425				
	Name of Contact Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
Division Registra P.O. Bot	NG ADDRESS: r of Corporations tion Section x 6327 (see, FL 32314	STREET ADE Division of Con Registration Se Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations ction g : Center Circle					
	check for the following amou 00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filin Certificate of	g Fee & □\$1	55.00 Filing Fo ertified Copy	ee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Ce of Status & Certified C				

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	INVESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA: Concourse Property Owner LLC		
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limb	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting b	susiness in Florida. The alternate nam	ne must include "Limited
2 Delaware	of which foreign limited liability		·
company is organized)	or which foreign limited flability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4		,	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if: (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det	orior to registration.) ermine penalty liability)	
1819 Wazee Street, 2nd	d Floor, Denver, CO 80202		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		一点
6. c/o Northwood Investor	rs LLC		SE .
1819 Wazee Street, 2n	d Floor, Denver, CO 80202		mg <b>3</b>
	(Mailing Address)		- ES :
7 N'una and regard adding	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT a		発見
Name:	C T Corporation System	(ссериоте)	منه حس
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	
	(City)	(Zip code)	•
designated in this applical to comply with the provision accept the obligations of t	gistered agent and to accept service of process tion. I hereby accept the appointment as registerns of all statutes relative to the proper and control properties as registered agent.  C. T. Corporation System	ered agent and agree to act in thi nplete performance of my duties,	s capacity. I further agree
	(Registered agent's sign	ature)	•
	city and address of the person(s) who has/have s	authority to manage is/are:	Seneral of
Ross M. Cownn, Managin			
c/o Nonhwood Investors I	LLC		zt-=
575 Fifth Avenue, 23rd Fl	oor, New York, New York		
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly aut	thenticated by the official having official language, a translation of	custody of records in the the certificate under oath
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	Signature of an authorized		<b>.</b> .
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su  This document is executed	ibmitted)	orida Statutes. I am aware that any	faise information 155, F.S.

# Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NR/WHARTON KANE CONCOURSE PROPERTY

OWNER LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE

AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D.

2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2016 DEC -2 MII: 04
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

6235828 8300

SR# 20166882311

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justices M. Business, Superstancy of State

Authentication: 203435874

Date: 12-02-16